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[Feedback Survey & Presentation Materials] Special EDC meeting (July 5, 2021)

1 message

EDC MIMAROPA <edcneda4b@gmail.com> Tue, Jul 6, 2021 at 11:21 AM
To: Rodne Galicha <pangkalahatan@gmail.com>, info@bayay.ph, Mimaropa DTI <dti_mimaropa@yahoo.com>, DTI - Region 4B -
Regional Office <r04b@dti.gov.ph>, bfarmimaropa@gmail.com, region4@cda.gov.ph, Cda Region IV <cdaregion4@gmail.com>,
abet_cdad4@yahoo.com, rd@cda.gov.ph, mimaropa CDA <mimaropa@cda.gov.ph>, ored4b@yahoo.com, rd.04b@dar.gov.ph,
records4b@gmail.com, records4b@yahoo.com, Records Officer for DARRO 4B <records.04b@dar.gov.ph>, Mimaropa Region
<mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, red_r4db@yahoo.com.ph, denr.rdmimaropa@gmail.com, Analyn Domingo
<domingoanalyn15@gmail.com>, DENR MIMAROPA <denr.mimaropa@gmail.com>, Official DOST-MIMAROPA
<official@mimaropa.dost.gov.ph>, nimu@mimaropa.dost.gov.ph, DOT MIMAROPA <dot4b@tourism.gov.ph>, DOT MIMAROPA
<dot.mimaropa@gmail.com>, RD MIMAROPA <dotrdmimaropa@gmail.com>, embmimaropa <embmimaropa@emb.gov.ph>,
michael_matias@emb.gov.ph, MGB-MIMAROPA <mines_4b@yahoo.com>, "MGB-4B (MIMAROPA)" <region4db@mgb.gov.ph>, NFA
HRMD RO4 <nfahrmdro4@yahoo.com>, Region 4 <region4@nfa.gov.ph>, runtive23@gmail.com, pca regioniv <regionlV@pca.gov.ph>,
Yahoo Mail Support <fidancr@yahoo.com>, edelphilfida@yahoo.com, Emilie Toldoya <emilietoldoya@yahoo.com>,
catherinecatoner15@gmail.com, delrosariocp@bsp.gov.ph, eflc.lucena@gmail.com, Melanie N Condes <mcondes@bsp.gov.ph>,
nia4b_mimaropa@yahoo.com, mimaropa@nia.gov.ph, "Luzvimin G. Atienza" <lgatienza@fda.gov.ph>, rldmanaloto@fda.gov.ph,
tata_orc2003@yahoo.com, pms.rfu4b@gmail.com, osec@climate.gov.ph, macandilidk@climate.gov.ph, PCSD - Office of Executive
Director <oed@pcsd.gov.ph>, tismatta@gmail.com, toc dtoc <htwoidtoc@yahoo.com>, joselito carbonel <cmog72id@gmail.com>,
dpao2id@gmail.com, comcenterh2id@gmail.com, Muneca Melgar <Imsmelgar@gmail.com>, Planning Division
<ppdo.ormin@gmail.com>, Provincial Planning Occ mindoro <ppdo_occmin@yahoo.com>, Marian Cunanan
<marian_cunanan@yahoo.com>, Richard Calub <ppdomarinduque@yahoo.com>, PPDO Palawan <ppdopalawan@gmail.com>, romblon
ppdo <ppdoromblon19@gmail.com>, jovenee_sagun@yahoo.com, "Joey B." <jsb_91@yahoo.com>, calapan city
<lgu.calapancity@gmail.com>, pmers.cgc@gmail.com, cpdd.calapan@gmail.com, Cristina Faylona <faylona@gmail.com>, delfin natal
<delfinnatal@yahoo.com>, Icaraan@wwf.org.ph, kkp@wwf.org.ph, Juvelyn Gumal-in <juvy_gumalin@yahoo.com>, Darius Guerrero
<dariusguerrero@yahoo.com>, macec.secretariat@yahoo.com, ncipmimaropa@gmail.com, mariegrace.pascua@ncip.gov.ph,
jesus.tamang@doe.gov.ph, jttamang@doe.gov.ph, eppb.od@doe.gov.ph

Cc: "Cc:" <jmcruzado@neda.gov.ph>

Dear EDC Members:

Greetings!

Thank you for attending the Special Economic Development Committee (EDC) meeting yesterday, (July 5, 2021).
Relative to this, we would like to request your time in accomplishing the online feedback survey form to help us
improve our future meetings.

The feedback survey can be accessed through this link:

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10317YnIBRtkGpiHwW271bvuw2JT43-qaU7pIA79H8LOA/edit?usp=sharing

Your honest feedback on the evaluation will be appreciated and treated with confidentiality.

The link to the presentation materials used will be posted on the confirmation message once you've finished
answering the survey.
(Please disregard this email if you already accomplished the survey.)

Thank you very much and stay safe.

EDC Secretariat

by:

Mel Anthony I. Atienza

Project Development, Investment Programming and
Budget Division (PDIPBD)

NEDA MIMAROPA

Tel No: (043) 288-6115
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